Syfer Technology Ltd.           SFBLP Issue 4 (P105229)
Old Stoke Road, Arminghall
Norwich, Norfolk, NR14 8SQ
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1603 723300 | Email sales@syfer.co.uk | www.syfer.com
Filter Type
SFBLP
Feedthrough EMI Filter Datasheet

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SFBLP5000200ZC  20pF C0G 500 750      1  11
SFBLP5000440ZC  44pF C0G 500 750      3  19
SFBLP5000940ZC  94pF C0G 500 750      6  25
SFBLP5000201ZC  200pF C0G 500 750      11  33
SFBLP5000441ZC  440pF C0G 500 750     2  18  45
SFBLP5000941ZX  940pF X7R 500 750     5  25  60
SFBLP5000202ZX  2nF X7R 500 750     10  40  70
SFBLP5000442ZX  4.4nF X7R 500 750    1  17  47  >70
SFBLP5000942ZX  9.4nF X7R 500 750    4  24  60  >70
SFBLP2000203ZX  20nF X7R 200 500    9  28  70  >70
SFBLP1000443ZX  44nF X7R 100 250   0  14  42  >70  >70
SFBLP0500943ZX
0
 =
 N